BALCK 20

2 ID 6,000.00pcs1.006,000.00 pcs39232990

3 PATTI ROLL SARTIN PATTI 2,500.00pcs100.0025.00 pcs39232990

4 POUCH COVER 3PC 18,000.00pcs9.002,000.00 pcs39232990

8*11

Total ī 45,700.008,075.00 pcs

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INR Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Taxable
Value

45,700.00
Total: 45,700.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Packed By : � Not Applicable

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and 

for MATERIAL ( WILCOX SHIRTS)

Authorised Signatory